遴选工作人员总成绩表
	准考证号
	笔试分数
	面试成绩
	总成绩（笔试40%+面试60%）

	2018006
	68.5
	82.33
	76.80

	2018008
	71
	79.67
	76.20

	2018011
	73.5
	77.33
	75.80

	2018002
	68
	80.33
	75.40

	2018010
	67
	80.67
	75.20

	2018009
	66.5
	79
	74.00

	2018005
	68
	76.67
	73.20

	2018007
	66.5
	76.67
	72.60

	2018001
	66
	73.5
	70.50

	2018004
	61
	73
	68.20
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